Copy rate notices or request for rating information



Fee Structure

- 1. No fee is charged for the current or immediately preceding year.
- 2. A \$11.00 (GST exempt) fee will be charged for each year prior to that up to a maximum charge of \$110.00 (GST exempt).

Conditions

- 1. This form must be completed for all requests where a fee is payable.
- 2. The applicant must be the current owner (or trustee) of the property or a previous owner (or trustee) of the property for the period requested.
- 3. This information will not be provided to anyone other than those described in point 2.
- 4. The fee for the provision of these notices or rates information must be paid upon application.
- 5. Where the requested notices or rating information cannot be provided, a refund will be made.

Connection to property			Current Owner / Previous Owner / Trustee / Beneficiary									
Mr / Mrs / Ms / C	Other (please sta	ite)	First Name		Surname							
Mailing Address	(please print)											
Tel (Home/Wor	k/Mobile)			Email								
Property Detai	ls											
Assessment No.		Se	Section				DP/SP Number					
Unit No.	Street No.	St	reet									
Suburb							Postcode	:				
						ļ						
Office Use only RC 17200	Receipt No.			Date	1	/		Amount paid \$				

The personal information provided on this form (including your name and other details) will be handled in accordance with the Privacy and Personal Information Protection Act 1998 and may be available to the public under various legislation. Refer also to the Privacy Statement on Council's website.

Postal address

PO Box 21, Rockdale NSW 2216 ABN 80 690 785 443

Bayside Customer Service Centres

Rockdale Library, 444-446 Princes Highway, Rockdale Westfield Eastgardens, 152 Bunnerong Road, Eastgardens E council@bayside.nsw.gov.au W www.bayside.nsw.gov.au T 1300 581 299 | 02 9562 1666

Please provide copies of annual notices issued for the below years (please tick)

	2022/2023	(no charge)		2018/2019	(\$11 p	er year	·)	Previous years (\$11 per year)		
	2021/2022	(no charge)		2017/2018	(\$11 p	er year	•)	PLEASE SPECIFY BELOW		
	2020/2021	(\$11 per year)		2016/2017	(\$11 p	er year	•)			
	2019/2020	(\$11 per year)		2015/2016	(\$11 p	er year	·)			
Not	e - Note – we ai	re unable to prov	ide actu	ial copies of r	notices fo	any ye	ears prior	to 2011/2012		
Wh	at information	do you requir	e? (ple	ase tick one	e <u>only</u>)					
	Copies of ann	ual rate notices i	ssued							
	A reconciliation		ount (i.	e. details of t	the rates l	evied, ¡	oension r	ebates applied, other charges		
Hov	v do you wish	to receive the	inform	ation (plea	se tick)					
	currer addres	ntly have register	ed with revious	Council. If yo	ou requir e propert	e the ir y, you <u>r</u>	nformatio must incl	nailing address that you n to be sent to a different lude a copy of your current		
	Note: please	please phone me bring photo ID ct phone number	to prese	ent when coll			mation a	nd make sure you include your		
	•	nust include a co d to you making				•	•	ID) to have your information page 1.		
Signa	ture	_					Date			
Payn	nent by Mail			•		Payme	ent In Pers	son at Council		
PO Box 21 ROCKDALE NSW 2216 Custome Telephor BPAY® Contact y institution			code: 1(mer ref hone & I ct your botton to ma heque, d	de: 10272 er ref no.: 600002 ne & Internet Banking - rour bank or financial to make this payment from que, debit, credit card or			ay in perso ervice Cen onday to F ayment ca der, debit sa and Ma ayments mervice fee o	y in person at either of Council's Customer rvice Centres between 8.30am and 4.30pm nday to Friday. yment can be made by cash, cheque, money er, debit card and the following credit cards: a and Mastercard yments made using a credit card will incur a vice fee of 0.91% (GST exempt) or 1% (inc T) depending on the fee being paid.		
	se record your			v.bpay.com.au	Data			Amount paid \$		

Please record your BPAY receipt details here	Receipt No.	Date	1	1	Amount paid	\$
--	-------------	------	---	---	-------------	----